Full Address
3594 Jefferson St College Park, GA 30337

Subunit

County

Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton

Income

Current rent for all units (Once Unit 1 is rented)
Plus $25 per unit waste fee

Total monthly income

Total yearly income

Expenses

Fulton County Taxes (vear)

College Park City taxes (year)

Property Insurance, State Farm (year)

Electrical (past 12 months, Oct 2024 - Sept2025) or the building exterior lights

Maintenance and renovations (past 12 months, Oct 2024 - Sept2025)

Sanitation / trash is covered by the ity of College Park as part of the city tax
1 yearly expens

Tenant Name  Plumbing Type

VACANT PVC/ Cast Iron
Robert Clarke  PVC/ Cast Iron
Ida Monigomery PVC Cast lron
Ashley Christens PVC / Cast Iron
Ingrid Banks  PVC/ Cast Iron
Jessica Cooke  PVC  Cast Iron

8706
150
8856
106272

647776
287878
6698
1866
11054,

28974.54

7729746

Year Built

1968
1068
1968
1068
1968
1068

Interior Sq Ft

1,200
1,200
1200
1,200
1200
1,200

Fire
Extinguisher
r  Inspection

Remodeled Date

11128123
11128123
11128123
11128123
1128123
11128123

HVAC Filter
Replaced

05128125
05128125
05128125
05128125
05128125
05128125

[ E—

Year HVAC

Replaced

Year Windows YearRoof  Subsidzed
Replaced Replaced Housing Monthly Rent
2,022 2,022 No $ 134500

2,022 2022 No $ 141225

2022 2022 No $ 148300

2022 2022 No $  1483.00

2022 2022 No $ 148300

2022 2022 No $ 150000
$8.706.25

$104,475.00

Waste Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Total



